Connectors
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.2
FCK-ML2G-S-04
2.92mm Connector, DC~40GHz
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* Radar
* Instruments

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
How To Order
FCK-ML2G-S23-04 - ΦD: Φ0.23mm
FCK-ML2G-S30-04 - ΦD: Φ0.30mm
FCK-ML2G-S38-04 - ΦD: Φ0.38mm
FCK-ML2G-S46-04 - ΦD: Φ0.46mm
FCK-ML2G-S51-04 - ΦD: Φ0.51mm
Customization is available upon request.